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TEAM MANAGER

Robin + Wellington 
Emanuel
1681 PV | 5,003 TV

Lindsey Grace McKenney
503 PV | 6,039 TV

Suzanna Barahona

Jami Butler

Terra Garrett

Laura Goodrich

Heidi Hansen + Nadia Rankin

448 PV

752 PV

640 PV

467 PV

258 PV

1,040 TV

1,744 TV

1,586 TV

2,252 TV

1,175 TV

SENIOR TEAM LEADER

Laura Hilsendager

Carolynn Hugley

Stacie Isenhour

Leonard Przybyla

Kim Tayag

391 PV

302 PV

831 PV

731 PV

800 PV

2,013 TV

1,000 TV

1,230 TV

1,296 TV

2,082 TV

Lisa Alaniz + Alex-Andrea Mayers

Katie Dorsey

Andre Emanuel

256 PV

273 PV

956 PV

3,091 TV

3,253 TV

2,005 TV

Tara Parsons

Irma Prado-Gutierrez

291 PV

623 PV

3,629 TV

2,073 TV

EXECUTIVE TEAM LEADER
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TEAM LEADER

Caroline Alger + Alexa Lacey

Perla Anduro

Damaris Garcia

Bridget Gray

Sarah Gutierrez

Betina (Missy) Lair

Elizabeth Lopez

Lynsey McCurdy

Claudia Pena

Shatita Sanders

Abbey + Madison Smith

Leslie Vessels

Shawna Virva

Nicole Woolworth

596 PV

319 PV

255 PV

250 PV

420 PV

866 PV

253 PV

807 PV

251 PV

438 PV

311 PV

675 PV

860 PV

789 PV

1,412 TV

963 TV

1,078 TV

817 TV

863 TV

1,668 TV

1,519 TV

2,266 TV

791 TV

787 TV

1,653 TV

1,040 TV

11,58 TV

1,212 TV

SENIOR DESIGNER

Carolyn Allison

Aletse Mariana  
Barragan Zepeda

Alexandria Bledsoe

Marilisse Braddock

Dennell Brown

Pamela Carden

Kiana Corpuz

Renae Cruz

Amanda Dennis

Sharon Downs

Salena Dyer

Adriana Garza

Jacqueline Jaramillo

Casey Jones

Stephanie Jordan

Karen Keats-Brett

Jennifer Kramer

Sze Lam

Vinnette + Aunniika Lang

Rebecca Lindner

Natalynn Luera

Juliana Marsik

Brenda Medina

Ariana Mejia

Laura Meroff

Katie Mostowski

Cynthia + Jazlene Porras

Gloria Quintana

Beverly Reyes

Dalinda Rodriguez

Jill Rose

Lisa Russo

Shannon + Ashleigh Ryerse

Alexis Salazar

Stacey Schwed +  
Ava Hochstuhl

Christa Short

Megan Stephens

Rowena Tomlinson

Ashley Tramel

Wendi + Kailey Trummert

Rebekah Turner

Ludy Valencia

Laura Villanueva

Diana Webb

Amanda Weitzel

Karie Youngeberg

Sellina Avanessian +  
Melanie Hartounian

Nancy Bustamante

Tamela Carmichael

Makenzie Downs

EXECUTIVE DESIGNER

Sherrie Dulany

Dawn Firstenberg

Abby Grethen

Amanda Hunsaker +  
Bryce De Geus

Margo Jessee

Ana Martinez

Desiree + Samantha Ramirez

Gaye Sanchez

Kimberly Schwartz

Rachel Schwiesow

Eden Solinsky

Jessica + Mikayla Thomas


